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Contractor Exchanges, etc.: 
 

AGC of Greater Milwaukee 
1243 North 10th Street, Suite 175 
Milwaukee, WI 53205 
Phone:  414‐778‐4100 
Fax:  414‐778‐4119 
kjalalian@agc‐gm.org 

BidTool.net 
A Construction Data Company 
plans@bidtool.net 
 

The Blue Book Network 
800 East Main Street 
Jefferson Valley, New York 10535 
Phone:  800‐431‐2584 or 914‐245‐0200 
bidinfo@mail.thebluebook.com 

Builders Exchange of Wisconsin 
Amy Harper 
West 2518 County Road JJ 
Appleton, Wisconsin 54913 
Phone: 920‐687‐8782 
Fax: 920‐687‐8705 
editor@bxwi.com 

CMD – Construction Market Data 
Phone:  770‐417‐4260 
projects@cmdgroup.com 

Construct Connect 
3825 Edwards Road 
Cincinnati, OH 45209 
content@constructconnect.com  
Phone: 800‐364‐2059 
Fax: 871‐570‐8187 

Dodge Data & Analytics 
McGraw‐Hill Construction 
300 American Metro Boulevard #185 
Hamilton, NJ 08619 
Phone:  413‐284‐3294, ext. 9373 
dodgefedbr@gmail.com 

La Crosse Builders Exchange 
709 Gillette Street 
La Crosse, WI 54603 
planroom@laxbx.com 
Phone: 608‐781‐1819 

Reed Bid Check 
reedbidcheck@cmdgroup.com 

Wausau Builders Exchange 
607 Washington Street 
Wausau, WI 54403 
planroom@wausaubex.com 
Phone: 715‐842‐2226 

 
 
Architect: 
 
Alyssa Schmitt 
Stormwater Solutions Engineering, LLC 
247 Freshwater Way, Suite 410 
Milwaukee, WI  53204 
alyssa@stormwater‐solutions‐engineering.com 
www.stormwater‐solutions‐engineering.com 

 
   



Plan Holders List as of January 6, 2020 
Project #MPL‐19‐007, Green Infrastructure and ADA Improvements at Branch Parking Lots 

 

2 

General Contractors, etc. 
 

Company Name:  Breckenridge Landscape 

Contact Person:  Jennifer 

Address:  18480 Lincoln Avenue 

City, State, ZIP:  New Berlin, WI 53146 

Phone:  414‐315‐6008  Fax:   

Email:  info@breckenridgelandscape.com; jbrandt@breckenridgelandscape.com 

 

Company Name:  Cornerstone One 

Contact Person:  Phil Jens 

Address:  20865 Enterprise Avenue 

City, State, ZIP:  Brookfield, WI 53045 

Phone:  262‐896‐9006  Fax:   

Email:  phil.jens@cstoneone.com 

 

Company Name:  County Materials 

Contact Person:  Ed Kamenick 

Address:  5000 North 124th Street 

City, State, ZIP:  Milwaukee, WI 53225 

Phone:  414‐466‐4990  Fax:   

Email:  ed.kamenick@countymaterials.com 

 

Company Name:  County Materials Corporation 

Contact Person:  Daniel Syreini; Matt Kozlowski; Mike Jetto 

Address:  7200 South 10th Street 

City, State, ZIP:  Oak Creek, WI 53154 

Phone:  414‐764‐8700  Fax:   

Email:  daniel.syreini@countymaterials.com; 
matt.kozlowski@countymaterials.com; mike.jetto@countymaterials.com 

 

Company Name:  Crowley Construction Corporation 

Contact Person:  Jeannie Crowley 

Address:  1353 North 68th Street 

City, State, ZIP:  Wauwatosa, WI 53213 

Phone:  414‐475‐1693  Fax:   

Email:  jcrowleycc@gmail.com 
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Company Name:  CW Purpero 

Contact Person:  Todd Schmidt 

Address:  1190 West Rawson Avenue 

City, State, ZIP:  Oak Creek, WI 53154 

Phone:  414‐856‐2850  Fax:   

Email:  schmidtt@purpero.com 

 

Company Name:  Ferguson Enterprises 

Contact Person:  Steven J. Westfall 

Address:  N49W22990 Commerce Centre Drive 

City, State, ZIP:  Pewaukee, WI 53072 

Phone:  262‐691‐8890  Fax:   

Email:  steven.westfall@ferguson.com 

 

Company Name:  Harbor District 

Contact Person:  Kathryn Berger 

Address:  11777 West Lake Park Drive 

City, State, ZIP:  Milwaukee, WI 53223 

Phone:  414‐793‐9637  Fax:   

Email:  kathryn.berger@cgschmidt.com 

 

Company Name:  Maneval Construction 

Contact Person:  Bradley Manko 

Address:  28090 West Concrete Drive 

City, State, ZIP:  Ingleside, IL 60041 

Phone:  847‐514‐8483  Fax:   

Email:  manko@manevalpaving.com 

 

Company Name:  Munson Inc. 

Contact Person:  David Richter 

Address:  6747 North Sidney Place 

City, State, ZIP:  Glendale, WI 53209 

Phone:  414‐788‐1781  Fax:   

Email:  knelson@munsoninc.com; drichter@munson 

 

Company Name:  Northway Fence Inc 

Contact Person:  Tim Cassidy 

Address:  N57 W13250 Shenandoah Drive 

City, State, ZIP:  Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 

Phone:     ‐   ‐      Fax:   

Email:  tpcassidy347@hotmail.com 
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Company Name:  Payne & Dolan Inc. 

Contact Person:  Trevor Wallner; Paul Pouttu 

Address:  N3W23650 Badinger Road 

City, State, ZIP:  Waukesha, WI 53187 

Phone:  262‐254‐1800  Fax:   

Email:  twallner@payneanddolan.com; bswenson@payneanddolan.com; 
ppouttu@payneanddolan.com 

 

Company Name:  Poblocki Paving Corporation 

Contact Person:  Cliff Koutnik; Tyler Lesjak 

Address:  525 South 116th Street 

City, State, ZIP:  West Allis, WI 53214 

Phone:  414‐476‐9130  Fax:  414‐476‐9132 

Email:  cgk@poblockipaving.com; tlesjak@poblockipaving.com 

 

Company Name:  Pro Electric Inc 

Contact Person:  Carl Habermehl 

Address:  21500 West 6 Mile Road 

City, State, ZIP:  Franksville, WI 53126 

Phone:     ‐   ‐      Fax:   

Email:  carl@proelectricinc.us 

 

Company Name:  Sirrah Construction Co 

Contact Person:  Rick Wojcik 

Address:  3430 North 53rd Street 

City, State, ZIP:  Milwaukee, WI 53216 

Phone:  414‐915‐5075  Fax:   

Email:  rickw@sirrahconstruction.net 

 

Company Name:  SJ Landscaping, LLC 

Contact Person:  Sarah Janicek 

Address:  4423 South Packard Avenue 

City, State, ZIP:  Cudahy, WI 53110 

Phone:  414‐839‐8301  Fax:   

Email:  sjlandscapingservice@gmail.com 
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Company Name:  Wm Sackerson Const.Co., Inc 

Contact Person:  John Sackerson 

Address:  4749 South Whitnall Avenue 

City, State, ZIP:  Cudahy, WI 53110 

Phone:  414‐769‐0088  Fax:   

Email:  john.sackerson@sbcglobal.net 

 

Company Name:  Zenith Tech Inc 

Contact Person:  Elizabeth Radmanovic 

Address:  N6W23673 Bluemound Road 

City, State, ZIP:  Waukesha, WI 53187 

Phone:  262‐524‐1703  Fax:   

Email:  lradmanovic@zenithtechinc.com 

 
 
 


